
Charleston Charter School for Math and Science Faculty and Staff 2017-2018

Faculty Staff

Name Grade Room Class Email Name Title Room Email 

Allen, Jason 7th 117 Social Studies jallen@charlestonmathscience.org  Allen, Mary Director of Research and Development 217 mallen@charlestonmathscience.org 

Ballance, Melissa 12th 209 English mballance@charlestonmathscience.org Cannon, Ginger Guidance - Middle School 113B gmoore@charlestonmathscience.org 

Battles, Carol Math 214 Intervention cbattles@charlestonmathscience.org Carmichael, Mary Executive Principal and CEO 216 mcarmichael@charlestonmathscience.org 

Black, Veronica 9th 201 PLTW Science vblack@charlestonmathscience.org Carter, Hope Director of Academic Achievement 239 hcarter@charlestonmathscience.org 

Boulineau, Micki 12th 243 PLTW Computer Science mboulineau@charlestonmathscience.org Ferderigos, Kelly Student Data Clerk/Administrative Assistant 115 kferderigos@charlestonmathscience.org 

Bradford, Christina 10th 215 Spanish cbradford@charlestonmathscience.org Frasier, Melissa Lead Principal 112 mfrasier@charlestonmathscience.org 

Brown, Hillairy 10th 207 English hbrown@charlestonmathscience.org Gilliard-Thurman Assistant Data Clerk/Administrative Support 115 sthurman@charlestonmathscience.org 

Callery, Juliann 8th 129A English jcallery@charlestonmathscience.org Hudnall, Bert College Advisor 241 bhudnall@charlestonmathscience.org 

Cannon, Ashley MS 122 SPED acannon@charlestonmathscience.org Orr, Johnny Director of Scholar Success & Safety 128 jorr@charlestonmathscience.org 

Dash, Mary HS 229 CCSMS Media Lab mdash@charlestonmathscience.org Phillips, Brett Director of Athletics GYM bphillips@charlestonmathscience.org 

Ellison, Kyle 10th 219 Social Studies kellison@charlestonmathscience.org Randazzo, Glennis Nurse 113A grandazzo@charlestonmathscience.org 

Harman, Meredith MS-HS 226B Spanish mharman@charlestonmathscience.org Richardson-Sellers, Yvette Receptionist 108 yrichardsonsellers@charlestonmathscience.org 

Hinson, Daniel 8th 102 Science dhinson@charlestonmathscience.org Smalls, Stephanie Guidance - High School 113C ssmalls@charlestonmathscience.org 

Joseph, Patricia 9th 224A English pjoseph@charlestonmathscience.org Tellefsen, Gordon Director of IT 131B gtellefson@charlestonmathscience.org 

Kendrick, Eve HS 204 Science ekendrick@charlestonmathscience.org Tolbert, Gail Operations/Director of Human Resources 108A gtolbert@charlestonmathscience.org

Knight, Deirdre MS GYM PE dknight@charlestonmathscience.org 

Maxwell, Christa 6th 132 Social Studies cmaxwell@charlestonmathscience.org 

Maxwell, Joshua MS-HS 119 Music and Band jmaxwell@charlestonmathscience.org 

Patterson, Helena 6th 101 Social Studies hpatterson@charlestonmathscience.org 

Porter, Michael 9th 210 Math mporter@charlestonmathscience.org 

Rankins, Felicity 7th 134A English frankins@charlestonmathscience.org 

Rhodes, Java MS 237 PLTW Computer Science jrhodes@charlestonmathscience.org 

Riegle, Hannah 8th 129B Math hriegle@charlestonmathscience.org 

Rieth, Craig HS 221 Social Studies crieth@charlestonmathscience.org 

Rivers, Stephanie 11th 226A Science srivers1@charlestonmathscience.org 

Rodgers, Clare HS 213 Math crodgers@charlestonmathscience.org 

Rutter, Christina HS 208 Chemistry/Physics crutter@charlestonmathscience.org 

Shields, Brian 9th 224B SPED bshields@charlestonmathscience.org 

Smith, Janet MS-HS 231 Art jsmith@charlestonmathscience.org 

Sydow, Catharine 7th 103 Math csydow@charlestonmathscience.org 

Temples, Meredith 10th 138 PLTW mtemples@charlestonmathscience.org 

Thompson, Kelann MS 122 SPED kthompson@charlestonmathscience.org 

Thurman, Christopher MS 134B PLTW cthurman1@charlestonmathscience.org 

Tilly, Briann 8th 131A Social Studies btilly@charlestonmathscience.org 

Turner, Morgan 7th 130 English mturner@charlestonmathscience.org 

verDorn, Jacob HS GYM PE jverdorn@charlestonmathscience.org 

Winn, Chris HS 212 Geometry cwinn@charlestonmathscience.org 

Withrow, Jandi 9th 201 Science jwithrow@charlestonmathscience.org 

Wolfrey, Jessica MS 139 PLTW jwolfrey@charlestonmathscience.org 
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